
September 26th  September 27th  September 28th  

Types of systematic 
reviews 
 
Literature search 

Selection of articles, screening, and 
data extraction 
 
Risk of bias 
 
Synthesis and meta- analysis 

GRADE 
 
Protocol development and team composition 
  
Peer review of protocols 

09.00 -12:00  
Types of systematic 
reviews and how to 
frame and ask a specific 
question (LL, HA) 
 
 

09.00 -10.45 
Screening, study selection, data 
extraction, software, and machine 
learning (LJL, UG, HA) 
 
 
11:00 – 12.00 
Risk of Bias (AF) 
 

09.00 -10.00 
Search follow up (MJ, IK) 
 
10:15-12:00  
GRADE and GRADE CERQual (LL, HA) 
 

12.00 -12.30 
Lunch 

12.00 -12.30 
Lunch 

12.00 -12.30 
Lunch 

12.30 – 14:45 
How to decide what data 
analysis approach to use. 
Part 1-quantitative and 
qualitative data (LL, HA) 
 
 
15:00-16:00  
Fine tuning of research 
questions and selection 
criteria (HA, LL, LJL, UG) 

12.30 -15.00 
Search workshop (MJ, IK) 
 
 
 
 
 
15:15-16:30 Data synthesis exercises 
Group 1: Quantitative data (LL) 
Group 2: Qualitative data and 
scoping reviews (HA) 

12.30 -13.00 
How to present results (LL, HA) 
 
13.15 – 14.45 
Protocol development and team experience 
and composition (LL) 
 
14:45-15:00 
Exam and supervision information (LL) 
 
15:00-16:00 
Supervisors available for questions  
(HA, LL, LJL, UG) 

LL: Lillebeth Larun, lillebeth.larun@fhi.no   
HA: Heather Ames, heather.ames@fhi.no 
LJL: Lars Jørun Langøien, LarsJorun.Langoien@fhi.no  
UG: Unni Gopinathan,  unni.gopinathan@fhi.no  

MJ: Marit Johansen marit.johansen@fhi.no 
IK: Ingvild Kirkehei ingvild.kirkehei@fhi.no 
AF: Atle Fretheim atle.fretheim@fhi.no 
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